**¥*GVHS Horse Points Year End 2024***

HALTER
[ POINTS | HORSE | GvHs# | OWNER
349 CKB Highfield Grand As OWT GV04094 Earlene Douglas
269 GGR Bet Red On Roulette GV08787 Earlene Douglas
252 GFR Excalibur Elite Essence Of Eden GV01860 Earlene Douglas
208 BWG Cinnabar Chic by Cass GV08309 Earlene Douglas
206 Gypsy Dreams Big Kahuna GV07816 Linda Henry & Barbara Williamson
204 GG The Kings Black Jewel GV04822 Linda Henry
186 Fire Away GV09508 Kat Wiegand or Bill Roy
184 Meme's Rom Baro of MCF GV08922 Tasha Landman
181 Triple R Ranch's Sir Royal Sterling GV04268 Earlene Douglas
177 Dreaming of An Oscar GV06554 Linda Henry
172 RNG Kate's Comanche Moon GV09731 Sadie Dietz
169 Southern Magnolia Irish Black Magic GV05230 Kristin and Sandra Farris
168 Stardust's The Lad of St. Pat's GV06180 Earlene Douglas
165 GRH Lady Brennen GV06910 Golden R Heart Ranch LLC-Series A
163 Grey Ghost Navarre GV02023P  Iris Pinchak
162 Golden West GV03631 Golden R Heart Ranch LLC-Series A
157 GGR Solange Of Casino Royale GV10781 Evelyn Lander-Williams
143 TMR The Mane Attraction GV08410 Mary Nelle Cox and George Raymond Cox
136 Glorious Knight GV06221 Linda Henry
132 Sir Dapple Jack GV10947P  Donna Morris
130 RGH Qwixx Silver Legacy GV08142 Earlene Douglas
125 Triple R Ranch's Lady Izabella GV06798 Susan Armstrong
117 Bandera Outlander GV06689 Sadie Dietz
112 GGR Draw the Queen of Diamonds GV12163 Dr. Peyton & Brody Clark
109 La La Land's Skye's the Limit GV05503 Dr. Peyton & Brody Clark
108 Two to Tango X Horner GV06827 Holly Powell and Kelly Jones
104 Starfire's I'm Your Dream Girl GV10784 Samantha VanSickle
103 Danny Daly's Little Boy Blue of MHB GV10016P  Steffanie & Branden Christensen
101 TR In The Shadows GV08864 Mark and Jessica Reed
101 WHR Tiny Dancer GV06556 Kat Wiegand or Bill Roy
99 Divine Amber GV11421 RNR Irish Cobs
95 Bandera Midsomer Fife GV05443 Wendi Everingham
95 RNG Kate's Shadow the Revolver GV08359 Mark and Jessica Reed
94 Sir Kimber GV05456 Kristin Murdock
90 SGV Maybe Lou's Little Big Man GV06246 Holly Powell and Kelly Jones
89 BWG Hayden's Faith N Cass GV10990 Sadie Dietz
89 Gypsy Legends The Pied Piper PSR GV10628 Julie MacKinnon
85 Gitt N Deja Vu GV06229 Tasha Landman
83 GGR Ain't Life Grand GV08790 Stephanie Forgie
79 MBG Keira's Cadence of Maestro GV05552 Tasha Landman
77 CSF Flash Of Gold & Silver GV02219F1 Susan Armstrong
76 Ladies First PF GV12245 Connie Ryder
75 FKGH Too Hot To Handle aka Scorch GV07578 Tasha Landman
75 SGV Tuxedo GV06545 Mindy Davis

73 DC Poison lvy GV10128 Angela Kemper



72 Davies Million Dollar Bae of SBS GV11496 Tonyia Foy or Sophie Foy

69 HSF Sapphire's White Knight GV06262 Kathy Edwards

69 SD Ringa Ringa Rosie GVvV04134 Sherri Barnes

68 GDR Murciélago GV08226 Vicki and/or William Nourse

67 Bandera Highclere Castle GV09769 Bailey Rhodes and Brianna Rhodes

67 Clarion Call Cherry Lane GV12010 Fayth Stone-Brocka, Alice Stone, Taylor Brocka
65 SD Silver Dollar GV04274P  Holly Powell and Kelly Jones

64 Epona's Silver Aura GV12795 Angela Kemper

63 Gitt Ready for a Showdown GV06232 Holly Powell and Kelly Jones

61 TRR Absolute Eddie's Double Take GVv11848 Debra L. Rivers

61 Valhalla Ranch Mountain Lion GV09000 Kristen Littrell

60 GGR Chevalier's Excalibur GVv08789 Evelyn Lander-Williams

60 Triple R Ranch's Sir Royal Tennison GV10420 Debra L. Rivers

59 FLF Biscuits N Gravy GV06543 Nikki Milligan

59 Triple R Ranch's Sir Royal Golds Legacy GV11554 Laurin Remphrey

57 SGV Moondance by Young Latcho Lou GV08278 Shenandoah Gypsy Vanner Horses LLC
56 SGV Miss Q's Onaia of Castlecomer GV07348 Shenandoah Gypsy Vanner Horses LLC
53 Bandera Tin Star GV07661 Sherri Barnes

52 Starfire's Madame Butterfly GVv08141 Evelyn Lander-Williams

52 Taylors Sliverpoint Dapper Dante GV12542 Tasha Landman

52 Thorn Hill Timones Quaid GV07413 Kat Wiegand or Bill Roy

51 FHF Irish Cream GVv09047 Tyler or Kristin Heely

51 RGH Midnight Dream Walker GV09829 Heather Ercolano and Lisa Stehl

51 SGV Maybe My Valentine GV10698 Shenandoah Gypsy Vanner Horses LLC
50 The Kingmaker by O'Toole GV09270P  Meggan Conner

49 Brackenhill Bugatti GV09027 Holly Powell and Kelly Jones

49 Gitt Baron's Limited Edition GV06225 Michele Shepherd or Brenden R. Waddle
49 Hermit's Harlaquin Moon GV08005P  Lisa D'Avignon

48 TR Whiskey Jack GV09338P  Josey LeCroy

48 WSR 0z's Fancy Girl GV09527 Mandi Stock

47 Lexlins Gypsy Dance Kissbya Sundance Kic GV05174 Melanie Kucera

46 TF The Silver Baron of GGR GV09880 Randy Sue Trask

46 Troupadour's Lord Liam GV10623 Sadie Dietz and Bonnie Percival

45 AKH Sophie GV11763 Jacquelyn or Jonathan Woodward

44 AKH Kryptonite GV11221 Jacquelyn Woodward

44 Five Paddocks Thor GV10542 Jacquelyn Woodward

44 GTF Blue Poppi GV06130 Julie Heise & Keri Rogalla

44 PPF A Summer's Song GV11150 Team Barlow Performance Horses LLC
44 SGV Q's Miss Maybelline GV03438 Shenandoah Gypsy Vanner Horses LLC
43 Freelands Gypsy Phoenix GV10217 Tabitha Ann Nance

43 Mill Cave Tommy Girl GVv08421 Shenandoah Gypsy Vanner Horses LLC
43 MVP Maggie May GV03214 Leon and Jennifer Workman

43

RFM Gypsy Magics King Arthur of Alapocz GV04569

Margaret and Julia and Edward Dugan

42 Freelands Gypsy Atlas GV10240 Tabitha Ann Nance

42 KDPH High Voltage GV11547 Katie Hembree

42 Mill Cave's Dreaming Of Dakar GV06155 Chuck and Pam Hanes

42 Triple R Ranch's Junes Carbon Copy GV11556 Debra L. Rivers

41 Brugger of Finnegan's Fields GV04650 Alecia Babich

41 Divine Excellence GV10701P  Melissa Hardee Smith or Tomas Smith



41 EH Prince Perceus GV09440 Danny Ahrens

41 Golden Eldorado GV08049 Golden R Heart Ranch LLC-Series A
41 SHL Pokanoket by Cass GV11308 Steve Stanford

40 EH Sharavogue's Mystic Ember GV07117 Nicole and Danny Ahrens

40 MHB Best Kept Secret GV06389P  Kathleen Gibson

38 SGGV Tatu's Silver Eclipse GVv08420 Dianna Thurlow

37 Briar Rose Angus the Brave GV08379 Julia LeCroy

36 Jameson West of Bentley Acres Ranch  GV10485 Dawn Renegar

36 MHB It's A Pirate's Life For Me GV11591 Sara Kellogg

35 MHB Knight in White Satin GV11713 Sara Kellogg

35 Scotchmans Glen Gypsies Gidget GV07131 Dennis Baker Jr.

34 Playtime | Cast A Spell On You GV10984 Sara Kellogg

34 The Irish Hulk GV11932 Julie Brinkman

33 KDPH Rhinestone Cowboy GV07394 Alecia Babich

32 GDR Sir Royal Romeo GV11489 Melanie Kucera

32 Starfire's All In GV05848 Samantha VanSickle

31 ChatterHouse Telluride GV10923 Dennis and Adriane Baker

31 Greenland Gypsy Farm Esther GV12038 Adelynn Kennedy

31 Meadowbrook's Armani GV09674 Stacey and Joel Porter

31 Mill Cave Sivako GV10867 Candace Taylor

30 GG King of Diamonds GVv04419 Wendy Annis

30 Nautilus Captain GV12655P  Julie MacKinnon

29 AD Acres Finvarra GV07613 Charity McClung and Tiffany Stroffer
29 Fairytale Gypsies Falcons Whiskey GV11958 Joy O'Meara and Savannah Goodmanson
29 Gitt A Hunka Burn 'N Love GV03633 Kathryn Dolan

29 Houdini's Smokin' Hot Girl GV05268 Catherine Mynatt

29 SD Taking Care of Business GV08323 Carley Voigt

27 Deerinwater Cien Fuegos GVv08547 Holly Powell and Kelly Jones

27 Drogheda Gold's Black Diamond GVv08280 Lamar Ingulli

27 GDR Royala Liberty Bella GV02673 Charlie Roberson

27 JHF Mega Millions GV07672P  Tonyia Foy or Sophie Foy

27 My Boyfriend's Back of GGR GV07846 Earlene Douglas

27 Nautilus | Love Lucy GV09210 Julie MacKinnon

27 Rhea of Finnegan's Fields GV09858P  Steffanie & Branden Christensen
27 SGV Maybelline's Onyx of Castlecomer  GV05299 Holly Powell and Kelly Jones

26 Feathered Gold Night Splash GV04076 Diane, Scott and Kayleena McPherson
26 Loki's Silver Silvie of Savage Farms GV08825 Amy Rogers

26 Mill Cave Angel of the Morning GV10004 Shenandoah Gypsy Vanner Horses LLC
26 SGV Smooth As Silk by Young Latcho Lou GV08253 Kelly Williams

26 TR Tried and True GV11415 Holly Powell and Kelly Jones

26 WBF The Boss King's Spring Charm GV04066 Evelyn Lander-Williams

26 Westmoreland Lions Nala GV02792 Debra L. Rivers

25 GRH Sweet Time Lizzy GV07867 Golden R Heart Ranch LLC-Series A
25 RNG Kate’s Oklahoma Black Hawk GV11940 Nichole or Rick Reisdorph

24 Bentley Acres Hermits Charming Chara  GV09193 Dawn Renegar

24 Divine Findlay GV11420P  RNR Irish Cobs

24 GRH Dutchess of Brennen GV07864 Kristin Webb

24 Hermit's Cruiser GV06623P  Lexus, Jim, or Elizabeth lllies

24 High Born Merseys Charis GV12036 Michelle Sage



24 MA That's How | Got To Memphis

24 Nautilus Cabaret

24 SGV Jack Frost

24 Simplicity Farms Salted Caramel Chunk
24 Terra Bella The Lady of Rivendell

23 Cairnviewstud Nova

23 Feathered Gold Finntastic Shine

23 GGR Bet You A Fine Chateau Margaux
23 RGR Versace's Tesora

23 The Storm Empire Horse

22 Ashton of Pembleton

22 RMK Calypso

22 Segway's Stormy Monday

22 Sunrise Creek Farm's Evening Princess
21 Chapel Acres Put Me In Coach

21 Chestnut Oak's Star Spangled Banner
21 HP Nakota

21 Little Ponderosa's Bella Enchanted

21 May Day Golden Rose

GV10389
GV11710
GV09579
GV10388
GV08815
GV12413P
GVv07414
GV08788
GV09162
GV10795
GV05706
GV08157
GV03798
GV10198
GV10557
GV11751
GV06252
GV10588
GV10405

21 PPGV Phoebe - Goddess of Radiance By H GV06691

21 RFM Gypsy Magics The Knight King
21 RNG Kate's Back in Black Jett

21 Stardust's Dinara Light of Daragon
21 WSR Shirley Temple

20 A Wizards Spell Windsors Atom
20 Apple Blossom

20 Delilah

20 Flynt Hylls Gypsy Dark Tyche

20 JBS Prince of Shadows

20 LHR Messiah's Crusader

20 RFM Gypsy Magics Wild Rose

20 SGGV Tatu's Silver Spring Fling

20 WB Farms Greatest Love

19 CRV Cardinale's King

19 Declan's Tubba Sugar

19 Gypsy Meadows Aurora Borealis
19 Gypsylands Meia Bella

19 Isabella Gypsies Shamrock

19 MHB Little Mona Lisa

19 St. Abbs Star O'Glendalough

19 Wynnie of Finnegan Fields

18 LHR Chevelle

18 Shepherd's Grace Millenium Force
18 SSFR Game On

18 Vestlandsbandens Victoria

17 BPF The Black Dolly Esperanza

17 Briar Rose Caoimhe

17 Deerinwater Midsomer Poet

17 Gypsylands Harlie

GV07529P
GV06600
GV09798
GV09462
GV07230
GV02452
GV04823
GV09635
GV10170
GV08166
GV05830
GV08831
GV12074
GV12050
GVv07640
GV09225
GV04845
GV06622
GV11298P
Gv06047
GV12030
GV07233
GV06893
GV09082
GV04800P
GV09890
GV11328
GV11276
GV03974

Ruth Sommers

Julie MacKinnon

Shenandoah Gypsy Vanner Horses LLC
Keri Rogalla

Marisa Sanders

Kat Wiegand or Bill Roy

Jennifer L. Norton Schamber & Renee D. Herrli

Kristin Murdock

Stasha Hackler

Levi Himmelrick

Eli and Hannah Stutzman

Stacey Carpenter

Sadie Dietz & Dusti Percival
Kristine Keeler

Holly Powell

Elizabeth Green-Loewen

Kari Newman

Sophia Picco

Melissa Hardee Smith or Tomas Smith
Judith Anne Mitchell

Toni Reece or Natalie Schueler Arnold
Kathryn Dolan and Serhii Kadyrov
Tasha Landman

Vivian or Timothy Himes

Toni Reece or Danielle Hill
Jennifer Krawec

Charlotte's Creek Farm LLC
Michelle Sage

JBS Stables, LLC

Darcy Halliwill & Ken Halliwill
Toni Reece or Natalie Schueler Arnold
Dianna Thurlow

Debbie Bull

Ashlee Ryman and Shaylee Ryman
Michael McClung

Michele Shepherd

Gale Rempel

Lexus, Jim, or Elizabeth Illies
Steffanie & Branden Christensen
Janet Cormack

Debbie Reinicke & Wayne Becker
Darcy Halliwill

Taryn Swick

Karen Powell and Joe Alba
Matthew Thacker-Rhodes
Kimberly Osborne

Julia LeCroy

Dan or Christine Deerinwater
Stacey Carpenter



17 Katerina of Thistleridge GV04848 Gale Rempel

17 Meadowbrook Mclaeger GV04984 Erin Simon
17 RMK The lllusionist GV09986 Cheyenne Brockway-Houser
17 Rosewater Shannon GV08749 Julie Heise
17 Savanna's Fancy Flirt GVv08101 Stasha Hackler
17 SHL Mavis by Cass GV09822 Crystal Alvey
17 TR He Fancy GV10402 Mark or Jessica Reed
17 WR Sahara GV02021F1 Shenandoah Gypsy Vanner Horses LLC
17 WR Scout by Pilot GV04361 Lori Wilson
16.5 Presley's Strawberry Shake GV08769 Leelynn Loessi
16 Green Country Juniper GVv09242 Holly Powell
16 IHF Irish Mist GV05967 Linda Henry
16 Lake Ridge Lady Isabella GV05269P  Elizabeth or James lllies

16 Moonlight Gypsies' Dark & Stormy Night GV06240 Catherine Mynatt
16 My Little SilverBenz of RiverPointe Farm GV10293P  Leon and Jennifer Workman

16 SD GJW Red Adair GV11926P  Karen Larabee and Brian Larabee

16 SGV Ebony's Rosaleen of Castlecomer GV05295 Wendy Annis

16 SSFR Light My Fire GV06353 Cheyenne Brockway-Houser

15 AKH Fable GV06754 Jessica Reed

15 Briar Rose Rue GVv08324 Julia LeCroy

15 DGR The Grey Knight GV05461P  Krystyna O'Hara

15 Divine Face Value GV12304P  RNR Irish Cobs

15 Kandis GV07206 Kristin Murdock

15 L'Egance Fortunes Masquerade GV04942 Jennifer L. Norton Schamber & Renee D. Herrli
15 Leiani GV02335F2 Miranda Lambert

15 Triple R Ranch's June's Jewel GV09460 Tammie Patterson

14 Avalyn of LR Denny Farm GV09864 Sophia Picco

14 CCGV's Coco Mademoiselle of TMGV GV07700 Savannah Keaton and Tammy Keaton
14 Challenger van't Heideveld GV11910P  Hidden Ponds LLC

14 Declan's Secret Treasure GV09110 Michael and Charity McClung

14 GRH The Dealer's Choice GV10104 Karen Wolford

14 RRC | Dare to Dream GV08212 Tami Carden

14 SD Tarzan GV09365 Robyn McCartney

14 Wild Rose All Dun In Sterling GV11814 Michelle Simpson

14 WR Kilo by Starbuck GV02838 Lori Wilson and Gillian Muir

13 ARGR Buttercup's Sweet Clementine GV07708P  Amy Rogers
13 Cherry Creek Starbucks Vintage Keepsake GV11653 Ashlee Ryman and Shaylee Ryman

13 KDPH Kiss From A Rose GV11039 Katie Hembree

13 LS Madame Adelaide GV11717 Connie and Kevin Boldt
13 Marc GV12686 Brooke Fohl

12 Ancalagon The Black VX GV12639P  Kristen Littrell

12 Backyard Swagger GV08347P  Kristin Greco

12 BRG Blue Moon's Morning Surprize GV10890 Meg Scheaffel

12 Cozy Pines Princess Perfecta GV10913 Alan Johnson

12 DMS Sir Taz GV12281 Meco Schulte

12 Feathers and Lace Rebels Ocean Breeze GV11136 Barbara Yeazel

12 GGR Eden's Inside Bet GV09879 Earlene Douglas

12 JBS Cass n' Crown's Splash of Bourbon GV11018 JBS Stables, LLC
12 SD Batam Boden GV12575 Amelia Dubin



12 SD Princess Sirena

12 TF Fired Up

12 TMR Awestruck

12 TR Walking in Memphis

12 Whiskey on Ice

11 Annagold Mackintosh

11 Black Diamond Damion

11 Briar Rose Prince Crocket

11 Finn Watson

11 Cherry Creek Sweet Dreams Shine On
11 Deerinwater GalaxZee

11 Divine Feather

11 Fantasy Feather The Agouti Prince
11 GG Macho Latcho

11 HP Pegasus

11 Indian Storm Rock Pointe Ranch
11 OGF The Dutchess

11 SD Gypsy Roma

11 SD Hercules

11 SD Sweet Like Candy

11 SGV Boots N' Pearls

11 Shootin Frn Empire

11 TMGV Jewel of The Bay

11 WHVR Prinz de Ebony

11 WR Great Scott

10.5 Thorn Hill Keeping It Classy
10 Arctic Blue Pomp

10 BF Annabelle

10 Deerinwater Apricity

10 Dublin

10 FB Piano Man

10 GB Gentleman Jack of Oz

10 GG Vantastic

10 GHV Jameson

10 Ginger's Spirit Whisper

10 Kohls Blue Knight of Valhalla
10 MA Revna Up

10 MBG Dartanion Tanner Man
10 MM Blackeyed Bandit

10 RTI Kasper

10 SD Fame and Fortune of Valhalla
10 SSFR Piper Heidsieck

10 Tartok's Blazing Comet

AKH Sunshine N Whiskey
Black Orchid Glorious lllusion
CCGV Lillian Belle

Celtic Cadence
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FKGH Kelly

GV09702
GV12431
GV11021
GV11414pP
GV10911
GV11670
GV05382
GV11327
GV12203
GV11654
GV07693
GV11452pP
GV09463
GV02741
GV10726
GVv08408
GV10230
GV12315
GV04690
GV13015
GV09637
GV11325
GV12676
GV11416P
GV03000
GV09927
GV10912
GV07293
GV11275
GVv02420
GV05999
GV09456
GV11924
GV07695
GV11537
GV11793
GV11659
GV10522
GV10090
GV12333P
GV12538P
GV10306
GVv09844
GV08813
GV10472
GV11105
GV09899

Feathered Fortunes Mistress Named Mus GV08590

GV04706

Lesleigh Dunlap

Candace Taylor

Cheyenne and Terry Houser
Thacker-Rhodes Gypsy Cobs
Riverbend Bar Milton Ranch
Renae Wesenberg

Team Barlow Performance Horses LLC
Julia LeCroy

Buckeye Acre Farm

Ashlee Ryman and Shaylee Ryman
Meg Scheaffel

RNR Irish Cobs

Kristin Bonfiglio

Wendy Annis & Amanda Burcar-Annis
Jamal Carolina

Jamie Garrett

Lee LaRochelle

Tasha Landman

Shannon Lord

Tasha Landman

Shenandoah Gypsy Vanner Horses LLC
Rhonda K. Behunin

Tammy L. Keaton

Cathy Villella

Debbie Bull

Jane Snar

Riverbend Bar Milton Ranch

Carol Muckleroy

Dan or Christine Deerinwater
Kathleen Whymark and Lila Masters
Samantha Dawn Ebeling

Reita Parham

Guy and Ashleigh Leach

Susan Armstrong

Riverbend Bar Milton Ranch
Kristen Littrell

Tasha Landman

Tasha Landman

Emily Schmalzried

Meco Schulte

Kristen Littrell

Mandi Stock

Jase Dargavell and Shawn Tiani
Joleen Reinhardt

Heather Wagner

Elizabeth Sisk or Glenda White
Angela and Mike Smith

Jennifer L Norton Schamber & Renee Herrli

Kristin Murdock



Hope Hill Harriot

IGH Just Another Knockout

JRM Circle of Life

LCR | Am Batman HSF

Magnum of TNT

MHB It's Game Time

Old Oaks Sam | Am

PPGV Selene-Goddess of the Moon
SGV Maybel Lou's Secret Affair
Vespers "Summer" Bella

WR Porsche Cayenne

AG Viktory's Good Karma

BH Chloe

CSR Flora's Young Enchanted Moon
DMS Royal Shakira

Dunadd Prince Daniel of Dalriada
Feathered Gold Impeccable Impression
FM's Lucky Little Honey

GGR Red and Heavily Favored
Gypsy Treasures Darth Revan
Maestoso of Hidden Ponds

Misty

MM Zolo's Graceful Perfection

SSS Gift of Valor

Arvakr Rising of CCGV

Briar Rose Coat of Many Colors
Deerinwater Serenity by Cass

FB Last Dance

Feathered Meadows Legacy

GG Kiss Me Again

GRH Beb's Golden Cream

Lexlin's Coca Cola

MA Dazzling Aphrodite

May Day Mad Martigan

Moves Like Swagger of Finnegan's Fields
PPF Full Moon Fever

TR The Jester

WHR Starlight Wishes

Dashing Around

Auniques Anapaytoo

Baroque Feathered Giacinta

Black Betty

Clarion Call Rodéo Drive

Feathered Gold Finntastic Grandeur
GB Shaggy Man Of Oz

GDR Savannah of Stonewall Farms
Hideaway Stealing The Spotlight
Icon's Coat of Many Colors

Layla Rock Pointe Ranch

GV08797
GV07191
GV12243P
GV06059
GV05670
GV11715P
GV09071
GV04030
GV09602
GV06673
GV09779
GV08875
GV05833
GV07288
GV12279
GV08135
GV02569
GV11648
GV09878
GV12513
GV09807
GV10593
GV11069
GV11782
GV06348
GV12522
GV11331
GV11404
GV05796
GV11772
GV10152
GV02905
GV11065
GV11361
GV07209P
GV12005
GV12793
GV10336
GV12007
GV10059P
GV08775P
GV07619
GV12009
GV05280
GV06418
GV10096
GV10400
GV07679
GV11441

Keith and Connie Hanson

Danielle Bittner & Melissa Saraceno
Kathie Dupree

Denice Larson

Debbie Bull

Steffanie Christensen

Lisa Mailes

Judith Anne Mitchell

Daniella Gavito

Dawn Renegar

Melissa Barron and Melanie Kucera
Michele McLaughlin Rader

Kyrsten Sanders

Phyllis Siskel & Laurie Walmsley
Meco Schulte

Cara Campbell DVM and Mike Doleski
Sandy Pintaric

Kyrsten Sanders

Jamie Garrett

Debbie Thorsen

Fran Tanner

Fayth Stone-Brocka, Alice Stone, Taylor Brocka
Pauline S. Phoenix

Angela Kemper

Victoria M. Simpson

Julia LeCroy

Dan or Christine Deerinwater
Shannon Lord

Kyrsten Sanders

Guy and Ashleigh Leach

Heather Wagner

Toni Reece or Natalie Schueler Arnold
Ruth Sommers

Colin Bush

Kimberly Sheets

Sandra Adams

Sarah Metcalf-Burgard

Melissa Barron

Jordan Kirby & Shaun Welgemoed
Theresa Horner

Amanda Gonczi

Cheryl Harmon Kelley and/or Thomas Kelley
Fayth Stone-Brocka, Alice Stone, Taylor Brocka
Barbara and Dennis Yeazel

Reita Parham

Ty or Jacquelyn Woodward

Ruth Sommers and Devin Sommers
Eli and Hannah Stutzman

Bobby Elsey



LFG Barbary Gold

N'Co Patron's Salted Caramel
PPF Carolina in My Mind

RSS Magic's Twisted Legend

RTI Earas Ellie

RTI Jumping Jack Flash
Scotchmans Glen Gypsies Dejanira
Stardust In Your Hazel Eye

Sugar Hill My Blue Emmeline
Terra Bella The Sparrowhawk
Victoria of Meadows Rock Pointe Ranch
Westmoreland Quality Street
WIN Ferrari's Kisses

WSR 0z's Hidden Treasure of JBS
FLF Irish Immanuel

FLF King of Burning Love

GG Latcho's Mighty Aphrodite
GHHH Candy's Miss T of Invictus
LCR Everything's Royal T

Lexlin's Ruthar's Sunlight

Lion King Grand Son Legacy

May Day Lady Athena

PPF The Midas Touch

Rosewater Corabelle

Royal's Rose

Ruby Tuesday of Thistleridge
Segway's Twilight Twister

SSFR Oban

TBPH Sanibel's Island Cat

WHR The Mockingjay

A Wizards Spell Windsors Bexley
Auniques Sahkyo

Carousel's Caliente Ta Nala

CR Rhianna

Excalibur Elite Equine's Embrace
Glamour Girls Rose

GRH The Golden Penny

Nautilus Morning Thunder

SD Princess Avanti

Bhgv Katlyn

SSFR Cecil

Stardust's Spice Girl

Sugar Hill A Nor’easter Storms A Brewin’
Icon's Man of Valor

May Day Cristal Firefly
RiverPointe SoulShine of Valhalla
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BRG Stroke of Midnight
1 CGR Shaolin of RBF

GV10909
GV07128
GV10024P
GV10751
GV10202P
GV10146P
GV09823
GV11506
GV10906
GV10948
GV08766
GV01663F1
GV11840
GV09469
GV05151P
GV12918
GV03596
GV10968
GV05571
GV04269
GV02577P
GV07750
GV12006
GV06888
GV05977
GV03985
GV05972
GV09088
GV05420
GV11823
GV11788P
GV09434pP
GV11154P
GV03274
GV02314F2
GV07560
GV08678
GV04980P
GV06836
GV01530F1
GV09086
GV09363
GV12100
GV10182
GV08986
GV08425

Southern Magnolia's Shades of Misty Gre' GV07762

GV08853
GVv08040

Tasha Landman

Kari Newman

Kelly Jones

Kristin Farris

Meco Schulte and Marilyn Goodman
Meco Schulte and Marilyn Goodman
Jami Lucatamo

Misha Duvernoy

Misha Duvernoy

Kristen and Justin Terra

Jamie Garrett

Dan or Christine Deerinwater
Jamie Garrett

JBS Stables, LLC

Nikki Milligan

Nikki Milligan

Samantha VanSickle

Tasha Landman

Courtney Anderson

Mark Underwood

Miranda Lambert

Sarah Metcalf-Burgard

Meagan Hengst

Jessica and Christopher Adickes
Jessica Reed

Kelli Burns

Chad Allen

Renee Wade

Team Barlow Performance Horses LLC
Tasha Landman

Brittany Paxton

Jeanne Schlenk

Holly Powell and Kelly Jones
Sharon Redfearn

Victoria M. Simpson

Cheryl Harmon Kelley and/or Thomas Kelley
Larisa O'Brien

Livia Brine

Lesleigh Dunlap

Jacquelyn Malone

Renee Wade

Almost Heaven Vanners, LLC
Misha Duvernoy

Natalie Crabtree

Sarah Metcalf-Burgard

Kristen Littrell

Christoph Kleu

Amanda Gonczi

Julie Dalrymple



1 Junoesque Charisma of AG

1 Mystical Brew of Thistleridge

1 Rainbow's Gem

1 Thorn Hill Timone's Princess Poppy
0.5 SD Red Hot

GV08175
GV07812
GV06809P
GV05405

Kevin O'Connor

Gale Rempel

Golden R Heart Ranch LLC-Series A
Kristen Littrell

GV11030P-H Edgar Guerrero

PERFORMANCE WJ/WT
[ POINTS | HORSE GVHS # | OWNER
650 CKB Highfield Grand As OWT GV04094 Earlene Douglas
531 GGR Bet Red On Roulette GVv08787 Earlene Douglas
479 Meme's Rom Baro of MCF GV08922 Tasha Landman
478 WBF The Boss King's Spring Charm GV04066 Evelyn Lander-Williams
446 Glorious Knight GV06221 Linda Henry
234 DC Poison lvy GV10128 Angela Kemper
222 GRH Lady Brennen GV06910 Golden R Heart Ranch LLC-Series A
210 MHB Best Kept Secret GV06389P  Kathleen Gibson
200 Fire Away GV09508 Kat Wiegand or Bill Roy
195 Cici's Prince of the Forrest Gypsies GV08078 Susan Armstrong
192 Sir Dapple Jack GV10947P  Donna Morris
183 AD Acres Finvarra GV07613 Charity McClung and Tiffany Stroffer
183 Two to Tango X Horner GV06827 Holly Powell and Kelly Jones
180 GGR Chevalier's Excalibur GVv08789 Evelyn Lander-Williams
168 RRC | Dare to Dream GV08212 Tami Carden
165 LCR Everything's Royal T GV05571 Courtney Anderson
163 Bandera Outlander GV06689 Sadie Dietz
151 JHF Mega Millions GV07672P  Tonyia Foy or Sophie Foy
144 PPGV Selene-Goddess of the Moon GV04030 Judith Anne Mitchell
132 HSF Cassanova GV02336F1 Benna Beyer and Megan Keeler Conner
124 CSF Flash Of Gold & Silver GV02219F1 Susan Armstrong
123 Houdini's Smokin' Hot Girl GV05268 Catherine Mynatt
119 Dublin GV02420 Kathleen Whymark and Lila Masters
117 Gypsy Dreams Big Kahuna GV07816 Linda Henry & Barbara Williamson
110 Feathered Gold Night Splash GV04076 Diane, Scott and Kayleena McPherson
107 SGV Maybe Lou's Little Big Man GV06246 Holly Powell and Kelly Jones
104 SD Ringa Ringa Rosie GV04134 Sherri Barnes
102 Moonlight Gypsies' Dark & Stormy Night GV06240 Catherine Mynatt
101 CSR Flora's Young Enchanted Moon GV07288 Phyllis Siskel & Laurie Walmsley
95 SD Taking Care of Business GV08323 Carley Voigt
93 Gypsylands Harlie GV03974 Stacey Carpenter
89 SGV Tuxedo GV06545 Mindy Davis
84 Magnum of TNT GV05670 Debbie Bull
84 SD Hercules GV04690 Shannon Lord
84 The Irish Hulk GV11932 Julie Brinkman
83 GDR Murciélago GV08226 Vicki and/or William Nourse
81 ARGR Buttercup's Sweet Clementine GV07708P  Amy Rogers
81 SRRG Sapphire GV07804 Cindy Evers
79 Gitt Baron's Limited Edition GV06225 Michele Shepherd or Brenden R. Waddle



77 PPF A Summer's Song GV11150 Team Barlow Performance Horses LLC

76 Mill Cave Tommy Girl GVv08421 Shenandoah Gypsy Vanner Horses LLC
75 TR In The Shadows GV08864 Mark and Jessica Reed

72 Delilah GV04823 Charlotte's Creek Farm LLC

71 Deerinwater Polar Vortex GV06965 Sara Sasen

71 Divine Amber GV11421 RNR Irish Cobs

71 Scotchmans Glen Gypsies Gidget GV07131 Dennis Baker Jr.

68 Drogheda Gold's Black Diamond GVv08280 Lamar Ingulli

67 Mystical Brew of Thistleridge GV07812 Gale Rempel

66 Triple R Ranch's Lady Izabella GV06798 Susan Armstrong

64 Davies Million Dollar Bae of SBS GV11496 Tonyia Foy or Sophie Foy

62 Blake Brothers Baily's Double Cream GV06403 Nita Blake

62 Segway's Twilight Twister GV05972 Chad Allen

61 FHF Irish Cream GVv09047 Tyler or Kristin Heely

60 Brackenhill Bugatti GV09027 Holly Powell and Kelly Jones

60 N'Co Patron's Salted Caramel GV07128 Kari Newman

60 Old Oaks Nevaeh GV08592 David & Elizabeth England

58 GGR Bet You A Fine Chateau Margaux GV08788 Kristin Murdock

58 Little Red Riding Horse GV04880 Nita Blake

53 Moves Like Swagger of Finnegan's Fields GV07209P  Kimberly Sheets

52 Starfire's Madame Butterfly GV08141 Evelyn Lander-Williams

52 The Kingmaker by O'Toole GV09270P  Meggan Conner

48 FB Piano Man GV05999 Samantha Dawn Ebeling

48 WR KC GV02839 Iris Pinchak

47 Mill Cave's Dreaming Of Dakar GV06155 Chuck and Pam Hanes

46 PPGV Psyche Goddess of the Soul GVv09183 Jennifer L. Norton Schamber & Renee D. Herrli
46 SSFR Light My Fire GV06353 Cheyenne Brockway-Houser

44 GGR Ain't Life Grand GV08790 Stephanie Forgie

44 Rainbow's Gem GV06809P  Golden R Heart Ranch LLC-Series A

44 Southern Magnolia's Shades of Misty Gre GV07762 Christoph Kleu

43 Black Diamond Damion GV05382 Team Barlow Performance Horses LLC
43 GHV Jameson GV07695 Susan Armstrong

42 Indian Storm Rock Pointe Ranch GVvV08408 Jamie Garrett

41 SGV Smooth As Silk by Young Latcho Lou GV08253 Kelly Williams

41 Sugar Hill The Mighty Cuinn GV07586 Tasha Landman

40 Mystic Forest Reflection of Oz GV07461 Sherri Naff

40 SGV Q's Miss Maybelline GV03438 Shenandoah Gypsy Vanner Horses LLC
36 RMK Calypso GV08157 Stacey Carpenter

36 SGV Miss Q's Onaia of Castlecomer GV07348 Shenandoah Gypsy Vanner Horses LLC
34 SD Sweet Like Candy GV13015 Tasha Landman

33 RSS Twisted Fortune GV11166P  Maddison Amason

33 Silver Meadow Marchand de Cartes GV09528 Catherine Heaberlin

32 Arvakr Rising of CCGV GV06348 Victoria M. Simpson

31 Black Betty GV07619 Cheryl Harmon Kelley and/or Thomas Kelley
31 MBG Keira's Cadence of Maestro GV05552 Tasha Landman

31 RNG Kate's Shadow the Revolver GV08359 Mark and Jessica Reed

30 Marc GV12686 Brooke Fohl



29 Thorn Hill Timone's Princess Poppy GV05405 Kristen Littrell

29 True Blue Meyer GV08458 Brent or Kelly Meyer
27 IGH Just Another Knockout GV07191 Danielle Bittner & Melissa Saraceno
24 Deerinwater Cien Fuegos GVv08547 Holly Powell and Kelly Jones
23 SGV Moondance by Young Latcho Lou GV08278 Shenandoah Gypsy Vanner Horses LLC
22 RGH Midnight Dream Walker GV09829 Heather Ercolano and Lisa Stehl
22 WSR Shirley Temple GV09462 Vivian or Timothy Himes
21 Backyard Swagger GV08347P  Kristin Greco
21 L'Egance Fortunes Masquerade GV04942 Jennifer L. Norton Schamber & Renee D. Herrli
21 St. Abbs Star O'Glendalough GVv06047 Janet Cormack
21 Victoria of Meadows Rock Pointe Ranch GV08766 Jamie Garrett
20 BWG Cinnabar Chic by Cass GV08309 Earlene Douglas
20 Gitt N Deja Vu GV06229 Tasha Landman
20 Green Country Juniper GV09242 Holly Powell
19 GRH The Golden Penny GV08678 Larisa O'Brien
19 SD Gold Top GV07207P-H Kari Newman
19 SSFR Game On GV09082 Karen Powell and Joe Alba
18 Briar Rose Angus the Brave GV08379 Julia LeCroy
18 Deerinwater BreeZee GV07690 Holly Pryor
18 Dunadd Prince Daniel of Dalriada GV08135 Cara Campbell DVM and Mike Doleski
18 Grey Ghost Navarre GV02023P  Iris Pinchak
18 SD Tarzan GV09365 Robyn McCartney
17 A Wizards Spell Worthington Dansie GV08865P  Dawn Renegar
16 KDPH Rhinestone Cowboy GV07394 Alecia Babich
16 Segway's Stormy Monday GV03798 Sadie Dietz & Dusti Percival
15 Valhalla Ranch Mountain Lion GV09000 Kristen Littrell
14 Deerinwater GalaxZee GV07693 Meg Scheaffel
14 Lexlin's River of Honey GV04306 Sadie Dietz
13 Ivy Blue TMR GV04112 Cara Campbell DVM and Mike Doleski
12 Bar B Diva GV04490 Susan Woodruff
12 La La Land's Skye's the Limit GV05503 Dr. Peyton & Brody Clark
12 Prince of Thunder Thor GV08873P  Susan Horton
12 SD Down's Darling GV09371P  Lee and Jennifer Brackman
12 Thorn Hill Timones Quaid GV07413 Kat Wiegand or Bill Roy
11 Divine Excellence GV10701P  Melissa Hardee Smith or Tomas Smith
11 GRH Sweet Time Lizzy GV07867 Golden R Heart Ranch LLC-Series A
11 Hermit's Harlaquin Moon GV08005P  Lisa D'Avignon
11 Silver Dollar City GV08526 Carley Voigt
10 GDR Royala Liberty Bella GV02673 Charlie Roberson
10 Hope Hill Harriot GV08797 Keith and Connie Hanson
10 Lion King Grand Son Legacy GV02577P  Miranda Lambert
10 PPGV Phoebe - Goddess of Radiance By H GV06691 Judith Anne Mitchell
9 LHR Chevelle GV07233 Darcy Halliwill
9 Westmoreland Lions Nala GV02792 Debra L. Rivers
7 AKH Fable GV06754 Jessica Reed
7 FLF Irish Immanuel GV05151P  Nikki Milligan

7 Gypsy Fortune Out of the Blue GV03866P  Renee Herrli



7 The Charmer's Daughter GV11335 Full Circle Gypsy LLC

7 WW The Emissary GVv04149 Lainey and Lauren Kinsey
6 Artistocratic Miss Molly GV02755 Stacey Carpenter
6 GFR Excalibur Elite Essence Of Eden GV01860 Earlene Douglas
6 SD Glamour Girl GV07909 Holly Powell and Kelly Jones
6 SGV Ebony's Rosaleen of Castlecomer GV05295 Wendy Annis
6 Tartok's Blazing Comet GV09844 Jase Dargavell and Shawn Tiani
5 FKGH Too Hot To Handle aka Scorch GV07578 Tasha Landman
4 Jazz's Aria Davida GVO0819F1 Heather Ercolano
4 Stardust's The Lad of St. Pat's GV06180 Earlene Douglas
4 Triple R Ranch's Sir Royal Sterling GV04268 Earlene Douglas
3 LHR Messiah's Crusader GV08166 Darcy Halliwill & Ken Halliwill
2 DGR The Grey Knight GV05461P  Krystyna O'Hara
2 Isabella Gypsies Shamrock GV06622 Lexus, Jim, or Elizabeth lllies
1 WHR Eli GV06129 Dan or Christine Deerinwater
PERFORMANCE WIL/WTC
[ POINTS | HORSE GVHS # | OWNER
633 Southern Magnolia Irish Black Magic GV05230 Kristin and Sandra Farris
593 GFR Excalibur Elite Essence Of Eden GV01860 Earlene Douglas
582 Stardust's The Lad of St. Pat's GV06180 Earlene Douglas
423 HSF Sapphire's White Knight GV06262 Kathy Edwards
299.5 FKGH Too Hot To Handle aka Scorch GV07578 Tasha Landman
218 Bandera Midsomer Fife GV05443 Wendi Everingham
217 EH Sharavogue's Mystic Ember GV07117 Nicole and Danny Ahrens
213 FLF Biscuits N Gravy GV06543 Nikki Milligan
197 GTF Blue Poppi GV06130 Julie Heise & Keri Rogalla
193 Dreaming of An Oscar GV06554 Linda Henry
178 Gypsy Dreams Big Kahuna GV07816 Linda Henry & Barbara Williamson
155 Kandis GV07206 Kristin Murdock
149 Sir Kimber GV05456 Kristin Murdock
138 WHR Tiny Dancer GV06556 Kat Wiegand or Bill Roy
131 Finn Watson GV12203 Buckeye Acre Farm
126 SD Silver Dollar GV04274P  Holly Powell and Kelly Jones
117 Starfire's Madame Butterfly GV08141 Evelyn Lander-Williams
103 Jazz's Aria Davida GV0O0819F1 Heather Ercolano
101 DCG History's Summer Solstice GV04108 Cindy Evers
91 Meadowbrook Mclaeger GV04984 Erin Simon
89 Meadowbrook's Holy Knight GV05074 Stacey Woods
81 RGH Midnight Dream Walker GV09829 Heather Ercolano and Lisa Stehl
80 FKGH Kelly GV04706 Kristin Murdock
79 Ancalagon The Black VX GV12639P  Kristen Littrell
76 Blake Brothers Kalamata GV06404 Nita Blake
76 JHF Mega Millions GV07672P  Tonyia Foy or Sophie Foy
73 Vespers Enzo GV04728 Nita Blake

71 EMR Charger GV04709 Courtney Anderson



71 RGH Qwixx Silver Legacy GV08142 Earlene Douglas

69 Gypsylands Meia Bella GV04845 Gale Rempel
64 Katerina of Thistleridge GV04848 Gale Rempel
63 Gitt Ready for a Showdown GV06232 Holly Powell and Kelly Jones
52 Shepherd's Grace Harley GV06406 Tamara Boyer
49 Ruby Tuesday of Thistleridge GV03985 Kelli Burns
44 WR Great Scott GV03000 Debbie Bull
43 Feathered Meadows Legacy GV05796 Kyrsten Sanders
40 Gitt A Hunka Burn 'N Love GV03633 Kathryn Dolan
40 Meadowbrook's Maximus Moonstone GV06540 Tasha Landman
38 TBPH Sanibel's Island Cat GV05420 Team Barlow Performance Horses LLC
34 AKH Abby's Total Eclipse GV05678 Adriane Baker
34 SD GJW Red Adair GV11926P  Karen Larabee and Brian Larabee
32 0z's Bugatti GV06106 Wendi Everingham
32 SGV Maybelline's Onyx of Castlecomer  GV05299 Holly Powell and Kelly Jones
32 WR Kilo by Starbuck GV02838 Lori Wilson and Gillian Muir
29 Brugger of Finnegan's Fields GV04650 Alecia Babich
26 Feathered Gold Impeccable Impression GV02569 Sandy Pintaric
26 Laughlin GV03896P  Liz Deluca
24 GG Macho Latcho GV02741 Wendy Annis & Amanda Burcar-Annis
23 BF Surcha's Owen GV06597 Laurin Remphrey
22 Excalibur Elite Equine's Embrace GV02314F2 Victoria M. Simpson
21 Grey Ghost Navarre GV02023P  Iris Pinchak
20 Alexander's Good Time Gypsy GV04196 Katherine Williford
15 GGR Deuce Coupe GV07166 Colleen Welder
14 Brackenhill Bugatti GV09027 Holly Powell and Kelly Jones
12 Gypsylands Prince of Clover GV04849 Jeanette Baker
11 Briar Rose Rue GVv08324 Julia LeCroy
10 OMF Champion League GV02787 Shalyn Swick
10 RiverPointe SoulShine of Valhalla GV08425 Kristen Littrell
9 WR Scout by Pilot GV04361 Lori Wilson
8 Little Red Riding Horse GVv04880 Nita Blake
6 Creek Side Titan GV06222 Melissa Korby
6 WR KC GV02839 Iris Pinchak
5 GGR Chevalier's Excalibur GV08789 Evelyn Lander-Williams
4 Diamonds and Sparkles GV06476 Andrea Vinciguerra
2 Anticipation N'Co. GV00938F1 Amber Norris
2 Lion King Grand Son Legacy GV02577P  Miranda Lambert
1 TMR The Mane Attraction GV08410 Mary Nelle Cox and George Raymond Cox
DRIVING
[ POINTS | HORSE GVHS # | OWNER
352 Danny Daly's Little Boy Blue of MHB GV10016P  Steffanie & Branden Christensen
211 RNG Kate's Shadow the Revolver GV08359 Mark and Jessica Reed
182 TR In The Shadows GV08864 Mark and Jessica Reed

171 TMR The Mane Attraction GVv08410 Mary Nelle Cox and George Raymond Cox



145 SD Hercules GV04690 Shannon Lord

144 Feathered Gold Night Splash GV04076 Diane, Scott and Kayleena McPherson
105 Bandera Tiger Moth GV03418 Jackie Rollins
101 HSF Sapphire's White Knight GV06262 Kathy Edwards
95 GG King of Diamonds GV04419 Wendy Annis
70 Nautilus Captain GV12655P  Julie MacKinnon
67 SD Taking Care of Business GV08323 Carley Voigt
61 RFM Gypsy Magics King Arthur of Alapoce GV04569 Margaret and Julia and Edward Dugan
53 GG Macho Latcho GV02741 Wendy Annis & Amanda Burcar-Annis
43 Indian Storm Rock Pointe Ranch GV08408 Jamie Garrett
42 Golden West GV03631 Golden R Heart Ranch LLC-Series A
41 SGGV Tatu's Silver Eclipse GVv08420 Dianna Thurlow
32 Starfire's The House Always Wins GV06461 Karen Wolford
27 Brugger of Finnegan's Fields GV04650 Alecia Babich
27 Scotchmans Glen Gypsies Gidget GV07131 Dennis Baker Jr.
25 DC Poison Ivy GV10128 Angela Kemper
24 LCR Everything's Royal T GV05571 Courtney Anderson
23 Ashton of Pembleton GV05706 Eli and Hannah Stutzman
20 Gitt Ready for a Showdown GV06232 Holly Powell and Kelly Jones
18 BCS Little Aingeal Doll GV07875P  Tracy Black
15 Indian Sky Rock Pointe Ranch GV07444 Robert Hudson and Kathryn Green Hudson
14 Southern Magnolia Irish Black Magic GV05230 Kristin and Sandra Farris
11 Gypsy Legends The Pied Piper PSR GV10628 Julie MacKinnon
11 SGV Maybelline's Onyx of Castlecomer  GV05299 Holly Powell and Kelly Jones
11 The Irish Hulk GV11932 Julie Brinkman
9 Brackenhill Bugatti GV09027 Holly Powell and Kelly Jones
9 SGGV Tatu's Silver Spring Fling GV08831 Dianna Thurlow
8 Divine Excellence GV10701P  Melissa Hardee Smith or Tomas Smith
8 Freelands Gypsy Atlas GV10240 Tabitha Ann Nance
8 Post Oak Farms Rosey GV04508 Sara Ridgeway
8 Rosewater Corabelle GV06888 Jessica and Christopher Adickes
8 SGS Queen of the Blagdons Senora GV03928 Kari & Julia Newman
8 SSFR Light My Fire GV06353 Cheyenne Brockway-Houser
6 Freelands Gypsy Phoenix GV10217 Tabitha Ann Nance
6 Northern Lights Regan O'Carriage Creek GV06223 Mark Seiler and Erin Allen-Seiler
5 KDPH Rhinestone Cowboy GV07394 Alecia Babich
2 Hope Hill Harriot GV08797 Keith and Connie Hanson
OVERALL
[ POINTS | HORSE GVHS # | OWNER
1132 CKB Highfield Grand As OWT GV04094 Earlene Douglas
1019 GFR Excalibur Elite Essence Of Eden GV01860 Earlene Douglas
935 GGR Bet Red On Roulette GV08787 Earlene Douglas
888 Southern Magnolia Irish Black Magic GV05230 Kristin and Sandra Farris
869 Stardust's The Lad of St. Pat's GV06180 Earlene Douglas

746 Meme's Rom Baro of MCF GV08922 Tasha Landman



696 HSF Sapphire's White Knight

624 Glorious Knight

581 WBF The Boss King's Spring Charm

501 Gypsy Dreams Big Kahuna

485 Danny Daly's Little Boy Blue of MHB
441.5 FKGH Too Hot To Handle aka Scorch

441 GRH Lady Brennen

418 Fire Away

374 TR In The Shadows

370 Dreaming of An Oscar

368 DC Poison lvy

349 Sir Dapple Jack

337 RNG Kate's Shadow the Revolver

315 TMR The Mane Attraction

313 Bandera Midsomer Fife

309 Sir Kimber

296 GGR Chevalier's Excalibur

293 Bandera Outlander

293 EH Sharavogue's Mystic Ember

293 JHF Mega Millions

291 Two to Tango X Horner

290 Feathered Gold Night Splash

287 FLF Biscuits N Gravy

279 GTF Blue Poppi

277 Starfire's Madame Butterfly

274 MHB Best Kept Secret

270 SD Hercules

257 AD Acres Finvarra

249 WHR Tiny Dancer

248 BWG Cinnabar Chic by Cass

231 CSF Flash Of Gold & Silver

218 LCR Everything's Royal T

217 RGH Qwixx Silver Legacy

215 SD Taking Care of Business

210 Kandis

208 Divine Amber

204 GG The Kings Black Jewel

204 Golden West

202 Grey Ghost Navarre

197 SGV Maybe Lou's Little Big Man

195 Cici's Prince of the Forrest Gypsies

195 GGR Ain't Life Grand

192 SD Silver Dollar

191 Triple R Ranch's Lady lzabella

188 RRC | Dare to Dream

185 Triple R Ranch's Sir Royal Sterling

183 SGV Tuxedo

GV06262
GV06221
GV04066
GV07816
GV10016P
GV07578
GV06910
GV09508
GV08864
GV06554
GV10128
GV10947P
GV08359
GVvV08410
GV05443
GV05456
GV08789
GV06689
GV07117
GV07672P
GV06827
GV04076
GV06543
GV06130
GVv08141
GV06389P
GV04690
GV07613
GV06556
GV08309
GV02219F1
GV05571
GVvV08142
GV08323
GV07206
GV11421
GV04822
GV03631
GV02023P
GV06246
GV08078
GV08790
GVv04274pP
GV06798
GV08212
GV04268
GV06545

Kathy Edwards

Linda Henry

Evelyn Lander-Williams

Linda Henry & Barbara Williamson
Steffanie & Branden Christensen
Tasha Landman

Golden R Heart Ranch LLC-Series A
Kat Wiegand or Bill Roy

Mark and Jessica Reed

Linda Henry

Angela Kemper

Donna Morris

Mark and Jessica Reed

Mary Nelle Cox and George Raymond Cox
Wendi Everingham

Kristin Murdock

Evelyn Lander-Williams

Sadie Dietz

Nicole and Danny Ahrens

Tonyia Foy or Sophie Foy

Holly Powell and Kelly Jones
Diane, Scott and Kayleena McPherson
Nikki Milligan

Julie Heise & Keri Rogalla

Evelyn Lander-Williams

Kathleen Gibson

Shannon Lord

Charity McClung and Tiffany Stroffer
Kat Wiegand or Bill Roy

Earlene Douglas

Susan Armstrong

Courtney Anderson

Earlene Douglas

Carley Voigt

Kristin Murdock

RNR Irish Cobs

Linda Henry

Golden R Heart Ranch LLC-Series A
Iris Pinchak

Holly Powell and Kelly Jones

Susan Armstrong

Stephanie Forgie

Holly Powell and Kelly Jones

Susan Armstrong

Tami Carden

Earlene Douglas

Mindy Davis



178 PPGV Selene-Goddess of the Moon GV04030 Judith Anne Mitchell

175 GGR Solange Of Casino Royale GV10781 Evelyn Lander-Williams

173 SD Ringa Ringa Rosie GV04134 Sherri Barnes

172 RNG Kate's Comanche Moon GV09731 Sadie Dietz

169 Finn Watson GV12203 Buckeye Acre Farm

159 FKGH Kelly GV04706 Kristin Murdock

158 GDR Murciélago GV08226 Vicki and/or William Nourse

155 Davies Million Dollar Bae of SBS GV11496 Tonyia Foy or Sophie Foy

154 RGH Midnight Dream Walker GV09829 Heather Ercolano and Lisa Stehl

152 Houdini's Smokin' Hot Girl GV05268 Catherine Mynatt

150 Dublin GV02420 Kathleen Whymark and Lila Masters
146 Gitt Ready for a Showdown GV06232 Holly Powell and Kelly Jones

143 FHF Irish Cream GV09047 Tyler or Kristin Heely

137 PPF A Summer's Song GV11150 Team Barlow Performance Horses LLC
137 The Irish Hulk GV11932 Julie Brinkman

135 Mill Cave Tommy Girl GVv08421 Shenandoah Gypsy Vanner Horses LLC
133 Scotchmans Glen Gypsies Gidget GV07131 Dennis Baker Jr.

132 Brackenhill Bugatti GV09027 Holly Powell and Kelly Jones

132 HSF Cassanova GV02336F1 Benna Beyer and Megan Keeler Conner
128 Gitt Baron's Limited Edition GV06225 Michele Shepherd or Brenden R. Waddle
125 GG King of Diamonds GV04419 Wendy Annis

121 CSR Flora's Young Enchanted Moon GV07288 Phyllis Siskel & Laurie Walmsley

121 La La Land's Skye's the Limit GV05503 Dr. Peyton & Brody Clark

120 Meadowbrook Mclaeger GV04984 Erin Simon

119 Drogheda Gold's Black Diamond GV08280 Lamar Ingulli

118 Moonlight Gypsies' Dark & Stormy Night GV06240 Catherine Mynatt
118 RFM Gypsy Magics King Arthur of Alapocz GV04569 Margaret and Julia and Edward Dugan

117 GGR Draw the Queen of Diamonds GV12163 Dr. Peyton & Brody Clark

114 Gypsylands Harlie GV03974 Stacey Carpenter

111 BWG Hayden's Faith N Cass GV10990 Sadie Dietz

110 Gypsy Legends The Pied Piper PSR GV10628 Julie MacKinnon

110 MBG Keira's Cadence of Maestro GV05552 Tasha Landman

107 DCG History's Summer Solstice GV04108 Cindy Evers

107 Jazz's Aria Davida GV0O0819F1 Heather Ercolano

106 Delilah GV04823 Charlotte's Creek Farm LLC

106 Starfire's I'm Your Dream Girl GV10784 Samantha VanSickle

105 Bandera Tiger Moth GV03418 Jackie Rollins

105 Gitt N Deja Vu GV06229 Tasha Landman

105 SRRG Sapphire GV07804 Cindy Evers

102 Indian Storm Rock Pointe Ranch GV08408 Jamie Garrett

102 The Kingmaker by O'Toole GV09270P  Meggan Conner

100 Nautilus Captain GV12655P  Julie MacKinnon

100 SGV Miss Q's Onaia of Castlecomer GV07348 Shenandoah Gypsy Vanner Horses LLC

100 SGV Q's Miss Maybelline GV03438 Shenandoah Gypsy Vanner Horses LLC
98 Ancalagon The Black VX GV12639P  Kristen Littrell
97 Brugger of Finnegan's Fields GV04650 Alecia Babich

95 Blake Brothers Kalamata GV06404 Nita Blake



95 SGGV Tatu's Silver Eclipse GV08420
94 ARGR Buttercup's Sweet Clementine GV07708P
93 Magnum of TNT GV05670
93 Vespers Enzo GV04728
92 Valhalla Ranch Mountain Lion GV09000
91 Little Red Riding Horse GVv04880
90 GG Macho Latcho GV02741
90 SGV Moondance by Young Latcho Lou GV08278
89 Meadowbrook's Holy Knight GV05074
89 Mill Cave's Dreaming Of Dakar GV06155
88 Gypsylands Meia Bella GV04845
87 Blake Brothers Baily's Double Cream GV06403
85 GGR Bet You A Fine Chateau Margaux GV08788
84 SSFR Light My Fire GV06353
82 Epona's Silver Aura GV12795
81 EMR Charger GVvV04709
81 Katerina of Thistleridge GV04848
79 Clarion Call Cherry Lane GV12010
76 Ladies First PF GV12245
72 N'Co Patron's Salted Caramel GV07128
71 Deerinwater Polar Vortex GV06965
71 Segway's Twilight Twister GV05972
70 SGV Maybelline's Onyx of Castlecomer  GV05299
69 Gitt A Hunka Burn 'N Love GV03633
69 Hermit's Harlaquin Moon GV08005P
68 Mystical Brew of Thistleridge GV07812

68 SGV Smooth As Silk by Young Latcho Lou GV08253

67 Bandera Highclere Castle GV09769
64 Divine Excellence GV10701P
64 Freelands Gypsy Atlas GV10240

64 Moves Like Swagger of Finnegan's Fields GV07209P

64 Ruby Tuesday of Thistleridge GV03985
64 Thorn Hill Timones Quaid GV07413
64 TR Whiskey Jack GV09338P
63 Freelands Gypsy Phoenix GV10217
63 GRH Sweet Time Lizzy GV07867
62 FB Piano Man GV05999
62 Feathered Meadows Legacy GV05796
61 Old Oaks Nevaeh GV08592
61 TRR Absolute Eddie's Double Take GVv11848
60 Triple R Ranch's Sir Royal Tennison GV10420

59 Southern Magnolia's Shades of Misty Gre' GV07762

59 Triple R Ranch's Sir Royal Golds Legacy GV11554
58 Deerinwater Cien Fuegos GVv08547
58 RMK Calypso GV08157
57 GHV Jameson GV07695

56 PPGV Phoebe - Goddess of Radiance By H GV06691

Dianna Thurlow

Amy Rogers

Debbie Bull

Nita Blake

Kristen Littrell

Nita Blake

Wendy Annis & Amanda Burcar-Annis
Shenandoah Gypsy Vanner Horses LLC
Stacey Woods

Chuck and Pam Hanes

Gale Rempel

Nita Blake

Kristin Murdock

Cheyenne Brockway-Houser

Angela Kemper

Courtney Anderson

Gale Rempel

Fayth Stone-Brocka, Alice Stone, Taylor Brocka

Connie Ryder

Kari Newman

Sara Sasen

Chad Allen

Holly Powell and Kelly Jones
Kathryn Dolan

Lisa D'Avignon

Gale Rempel

Kelly Williams

Bailey Rhodes and Brianna Rhodes
Melissa Hardee Smith or Tomas Smith
Tabitha Ann Nance

Kimberly Sheets

Kelli Burns

Kat Wiegand or Bill Roy

Josey LeCroy

Tabitha Ann Nance

Golden R Heart Ranch LLC-Series A
Samantha Dawn Ebeling

Kyrsten Sanders

David & Elizabeth England

Debra L. Rivers

Debra L. Rivers

Christoph Kleu

Laurin Remphrey

Holly Powell and Kelly Jones
Stacey Carpenter

Susan Armstrong

Judith Anne Mitchell



56 SGV Maybe My Valentine GV10698 Shenandoah Gypsy Vanner Horses LLC

55 Bandera Tin Star GV07661 Sherri Barnes

55 Briar Rose Angus the Brave GV08379 Julia LeCroy

55 Rainbow's Gem GV06809P  Golden R Heart Ranch LLC-Series A

55 TBPH Sanibel's Island Cat GV05420 Team Barlow Performance Horses LLC
55 WR Great Scott GV03000 Debbie Bull

54 Black Diamond Damion GV05382 Team Barlow Performance Horses LLC
54 KDPH Rhinestone Cowboy GV07394 Alecia Babich

54 PPGV Psyche Goddess of the Soul GV09183 Jennifer L. Norton Schamber & Renee D. Herrli
54 WR KC GV02839 Iris Pinchak

53 Backyard Swagger GV08347P  Kristin Greco

53 SD GJW Red Adair GV11926P  Karen Larabee and Brian Larabee

53 SGGV Tatu's Silver Spring Fling GV08831 Dianna Thurlow

52 RGR Versace's Tesora GV09162 Stasha Hackler

52 Shepherd's Grace Harley GV06406 Tamara Boyer

52 Taylors Sliverpoint Dapper Dante GV12542 Tasha Landman

51 Five Paddocks Thor GV10542 Jacquelyn Woodward

49 AKH Sophie GV11763 Jacquelyn or Jonathan Woodward

48 IGH Just Another Knockout GV07191 Danielle Bittner & Melissa Saraceno
48 WSR 0z's Fancy Girl GV09527 Mandi Stock

47 Arvakr Rising of CCGV GV06348 Victoria M. Simpson

47 Lexlins Gypsy Dance Kissbya Sundance Kic GV05174 Melanie Kucera

46 TF The Silver Baron of GGR GV09880 Randy Sue Trask

46 Troupadour's Lord Liam GV10623 Sadie Dietz and Bonnie Percival

46 WR Kilo by Starbuck GV02838 Lori Wilson and Gillian Muir

45 Ashton of Pembleton GV05706 Eli and Hannah Stutzman

45 SD Sweet Like Candy GV13015 Tasha Landman

44 AKH Kryptonite GV11221 Jacquelyn Woodward

43 Marc GV12686 Brooke Fohl

43 May Day Golden Rose GV10405 Melissa Hardee Smith or Tomas Smith
43 Mill Cave Sivako GV10867 Candace Taylor

43 MVP Maggie May GV03214 Leon and Jennifer Workman

43 WSR Shirley Temple GV09462 Vivian or Timothy Himes

42 Jameson West of Bentley Acres Ranch  GV10485 Dawn Renegar

42 KDPH High Voltage GV11547 Katie Hembree

42 Triple R Ranch's Junes Carbon Copy GV11556 Debra L. Rivers

41 EH Prince Perceus GVv09440 Danny Ahrens

41 Golden Eldorado GV08049 Golden R Heart Ranch LLC-Series A
41 Mill Cave Angel of the Morning GV10004 Shenandoah Gypsy Vanner Horses LLC
41 SHL Pokanoket by Cass GV11308 Steve Stanford

41 Sugar Hill The Mighty Cuinn GV07586 Tasha Landman

40 Meadowbrook's Maximus Moonstone GV06540 Tasha Landman

40 Mystic Forest Reflection of Oz GV07461 Sherri Naff

40 St. Abbs Star O'Glendalough GVv06047 Janet Cormack

39 ChatterHouse Telluride GV10923 Dennis and Adriane Baker

39 Rhea of Finnegan's Fields GV09858P  Steffanie & Branden Christensen

38 SD Tarzan GV09365 Robyn McCartney



38 Segway's Stormy Monday

37 Black Betty

37 GDR Royala Liberty Bella

37 Silver Meadow Marchand de Cartes
37 SSFR Game On

36 Declan's Tubba Sugar

36 Green Country Juniper

36 L'Egance Fortunes Masquerade

36 MHB It's A Pirate's Life For Me

35 MHB Knight in White Satin

35 Vestlandsbandens Victoria

35 Westmoreland Lions Nala

34 AKH Abby's Total Eclipse

34 Feathered Gold Impeccable Impression
34 Playtime | Cast A Spell On You

34 SGV Jack Frost

34 True Blue Meyer

33 RSS Twisted Fortune

32 Bentley Acres Hermits Charming Chara
32 Excalibur Elite Equine's Embrace

32 GDR Sir Royal Romeo

32 0z's Bugatti

32 SGV Ebony's Rosaleen of Castlecomer
32 Starfire's All In

32 Starfire's The House Always Wins
32 Victoria of Meadows Rock Pointe Ranch
31 Greenland Gypsy Farm Esther

31 GRH The Golden Penny

31 Meadowbrook's Armani

30 AKH Fable

30 Deerinwater BreeZee

30 JBS Prince of Shadows

30 MHB Little Mona Lisa

30 Thorn Hill Timone's Princess Poppy
29 Apple Blossom

29 DGR The Grey Knight

29 Fairytale Gypsies Falcons Whiskey
28 My Boyfriend's Back of GGR

27 GGR Deuce Coupe

27 Lexlin's River of Honey

27 LHR Chevelle

27 Nautilus | Love Lucy

27 Savanna's Fancy Flirt

27 WR Scout by Pilot

26 Briar Rose Rue

26 Dunadd Prince Daniel of Dalriada
26 Laughlin

GV03798
GV07619
GV02673
GV09528
GV09082
GV07640
GV09242
GV04942
GV11591
GV11713
GV04800P
GV02792
GV05678
GV02569
GV10984
GV09579
GV08458
GV11166P
GV09193
GV02314F2
GV11489
GV06106
GV05295
GV05848
GV06461
GV08766
GV12038
GV08678
GV09674
GV06754
GV07690
GV10170
GV11298P
GV05405
GV02452
GV05461P
GV11958
GV07846
GV07166
GV04306
GV07233
GV09210
GV08101
GV04361
GV08324
GV08135
GV03896P

Sadie Dietz & Dusti Percival

Cheryl Harmon Kelley and/or Thomas Kelley
Charlie Roberson

Catherine Heaberlin

Karen Powell and Joe Alba

Michael McClung

Holly Powell

Jennifer L. Norton Schamber & Renee D. Herrli
Sara Kellogg

Sara Kellogg

Matthew Thacker-Rhodes

Debra L. Rivers

Adriane Baker

Sandy Pintaric

Sara Kellogg

Shenandoah Gypsy Vanner Horses LLC
Brent or Kelly Meyer

Maddison Amason

Dawn Renegar

Victoria M. Simpson

Melanie Kucera

Wendi Everingham

Wendy Annis

Samantha VanSickle

Karen Wolford

Jamie Garrett

Adelynn Kennedy

Larisa O'Brien

Stacey and Joel Porter

Jessica Reed

Holly Pryor

JBS Stables, LLC

Steffanie & Branden Christensen
Kristen Littrell

Jennifer Krawec

Krystyna O'Hara

Joy O'Meara and Savannah Goodmanson
Earlene Douglas

Colleen Welder

Sadie Dietz

Darcy Halliwill

Julie MacKinnon

Stasha Hackler

Lori Wilson

Julia LeCroy

Cara Campbell DVM and Mike Doleski
Liz Deluca



26 Loki's Silver Silvie of Savage Farms GV08825 Amy Rogers

26 RMK The lllusionist GV09986 Cheyenne Brockway-Houser
26 SD Gold Top GV07207P-H Kari Newman
26 Tartok's Blazing Comet GV09844 Jase Dargavell and Shawn Tiani
26 TR Tried and True GV11415 Holly Powell and Kelly Jones
25 Deerinwater GalaxZee GV07693 Meg Scheaffel
25 High Born Merseys Charis GV12036 Michelle Sage
25 RNG Kate’s Oklahoma Black Hawk GV11940 Nichole or Rick Reisdorph
24 Divine Findlay GV11420P  RNRIrish Cobs
24 GRH Dutchess of Brennen GV07864 Kristin Webb
24 Hermit's Cruiser GV06623P  Lexus, Jim, or Elizabeth lllies
24 MA That's How | Got To Memphis GV10389 Ruth Sommers
24 Nautilus Cabaret GV11710 Julie MacKinnon
24 SD Batam Boden GV12575 Amelia Dubin
24 Simplicity Farms Salted Caramel Chunk  GV10388 Keri Rogalla
24 Terra Bella The Lady of Rivendell GV08815 Marisa Sanders
23 BF Surcha's Owen GV06597 Laurin Remphrey
23 Cairnviewstud Nova GV12413P  Kat Wiegand or Bill Roy
23 Feathered Gold Finntastic Shine GV07414 Jennifer L. Norton Schamber & Renee D. Herrli
23 LHR Messiah's Crusader GV08166 Darcy Halliwill & Ken Halliwill
23 The Storm Empire Horse GV10795 Levi Himmelrick
22.5 Presley's Strawberry Shake GV08769 Leelynn Loessi
22 Cherry Creek Sweet Dreams Shine On GV11654 Ashlee Ryman and Shaylee Ryman
22 Sunrise Creek Farm's Evening Princess GV10198 Kristine Keeler
21 Chapel Acres Put Me In Coach GV10557 Holly Powell
21 Chestnut Oak's Star Spangled Banner GV11751 Elizabeth Green-Loewen
21 Flynt Hylls Gypsy Dark Tyche GV09635 Michelle Sage
21 Hope Hill Harriot GV08797 Keith and Connie Hanson
21 HP Nakota GV06252 Kari Newman
21 Isabella Gypsies Shamrock GV06622 Lexus, Jim, or Elizabeth lllies
21 Little Ponderosa's Bella Enchanted GV10588 Sophia Picco
21 RFM Gypsy Magics The Knight King GV07529P  Toni Reece or Natalie Schueler Arnold
21 RNG Kate's Back in Black Jett GV06600 Kathryn Dolan and Serhii Kadyrov
21 Stardust's Dinara Light of Daragon GV09798 Tasha Landman
20 A Wizards Spell Windsors Atom GV07230 Toni Reece or Danielle Hill
20 Alexander's Good Time Gypsy GV04196 Katherine Williford
20 BF Annabelle GV07293 Carol Muckleroy
20 RFM Gypsy Magics Wild Rose GV05830 Toni Reece or Natalie Schueler Arnold
20 TMGV Jewel of The Bay GV12676 Tammy L. Keaton
20 WB Farms Greatest Love GV12074 Debbie Bull
19 BRG Blue Moon's Morning Surprize GV10890 Meg Scheaffel
19 CCGV Lillian Belle GV11105 Elizabeth Sisk or Glenda White
19 CRV Cardinale's King GV12050 Ashlee Ryman and Shaylee Ryman
19 Gypsy Meadows Aurora Borealis GV09225 Michele Shepherd
19 WHVR Prinz de Ebony GV11416P  Cathy Villella
19 Wynnie of Finnegan Fields GV12030 Debbie Reinicke & Wayne Becker

18 BCS Little Aingeal Doll GV07875P  Tracy Black



18 Declan's Secret Treasure

18 Shepherd's Grace Millenium Force
17 A Wizards Spell Worthington Dansie
17 BPF The Black Dolly Esperanza

17 Briar Rose Caoimhe

GV09110
GV06893
GV08865P
GV09890
GV11328

17 Cherry Creek Starbucks Vintage Keepsake GV11653

17 Deerinwater Midsomer Poet
17 FB Last Dance

17 Lion King Grand Son Legacy
17 Rosewater Shannon

17 SHL Mavis by Cass

17 SSR Paddington's Dream Weaver
17 TR He Fancy

17 WR Sahara

16 GRH The Dealer's Choice

16 IHF Irish Mist

16 Lake Ridge Lady Isabella

16 My Little SilverBenz of RiverPointe Farm

15.5 Thorn Hill Keeping It Classy
15 Divine Face Value
15 Indian Sky Rock Pointe Ranch
15 Leiani
15 Scotchmans Glen Gypsies Dejanira
15 SGV Maybel Lou's Secret Affair
15 Triple R Ranch's June's Jewel
14 Avalyn of LR Denny Farm
14 CCGV's Coco Mademoiselle of TMGV
14 Challenger van't Heideveld
14 Layla Rock Pointe Ranch
14 MA Revna Up
14 Stardust In Your Hazel Eye
14 Wild Rose All Dun In Sterling
13 Gypsylands Prince of Clover
13 Ivy Blue TMR
13 KDPH Kiss From A Rose
13 LS Madame Adelaide
13 Rosewater Corabelle
13 RSS Magic's Twisted Legend
13 WIN Ferrari's Kisses
12 A Wizards Spell Windsors Bexley
12 Bar B Diva
12 Cozy Pines Princess Perfecta
12 Divine Feather
12 DMS Sir Taz

12 Feathers and Lace Rebels Ocean Breeze

12 FLF Irish Immanuel
12 GGR Eden's Inside Bet

GV11276
GV11404
GV02577P
GV08749
GV09822
GV06788P
GV10402
GV02021F1
GV10104
GV05967
GV05269P
GV10293P
GV09927
GV12304P
GV07444
GV02335F2
GV09823
GV09602
GV09460
GV09864
GV07700
GV11910P
GV11441
GV11659
GV11506
GV11814
GVv04849
GV04112
GV11039
GV11717
GV06888
GV10751
GV11840
GV11788P
GV04490
GV10913
GV11452pP
GV12281
GV11136
GV05151P
GV09879

Michael and Charity McClung
Taryn Swick

Dawn Renegar

Kimberly Osborne

Julia LeCroy

Ashlee Ryman and Shaylee Ryman
Dan or Christine Deerinwater
Shannon Lord

Miranda Lambert

Julie Heise

Crystal Alvey

Katie Ferguson

Mark or Jessica Reed

Shenandoah Gypsy Vanner Horses LLC
Karen Wolford

Linda Henry

Elizabeth or James lllies

Leon and Jennifer Workman

Jane Snar

RNR Irish Cobs

Robert Hudson and Kathryn Green Hudson

Miranda Lambert

Jami Lucatamo

Daniella Gavito

Tammie Patterson

Sophia Picco

Savannah Keaton and Tammy Keaton
Hidden Ponds LLC

Bobby Elsey

Tasha Landman

Misha Duvernoy

Michelle Simpson

Jeanette Baker

Cara Campbell DVM and Mike Doleski
Katie Hembree

Connie and Kevin Boldt

Jessica and Christopher Adickes
Kristin Farris

Jamie Garrett

Brittany Paxton

Susan Woodruff

Alan Johnson

RNR Irish Cobs

Meco Schulte

Barbara Yeazel

Nikki Milligan

Earlene Douglas



12 JBS Cass n' Crown's Splash of Bourbon

12 Prince of Thunder Thor
12 RiverPointe SoulShine of Valhalla
12 SD Down's Darling
12 SD Princess Sirena
12 SSS Gift of Valor
12 TF Fired Up
12 Thorn Hill Lawless Dream Catcher
12 TMR Awestruck
12 TR Walking in Memphis
12 Whiskey on Ice
11 Annagold Mackintosh
11 Briar Rose Prince Crocket
11 Fantasy Feather The Agouti Prince
11 HP Pegasus
11 MBG Dartanion Tanner Man
11 OGF The Dutchess
11 SD Gypsy Roma
11 SGV Boots N' Pearls
11 Shootin Frn Empire
11 Silver Dollar City
11 Thorn Hill Timones Kovu
10 Arctic Blue Pomp
10 Deerinwater Apricity
10 GB Gentleman Jack of Oz
10 GG Vantastic
10 Ginger's Spirit Whisper
10 Kohls Blue Knight of Valhalla
10 MM Blackeyed Bandit
10 OMF Champion League
10 RTI Kasper
10 SD Fame and Fortune of Valhalla
10 SSFR Cecil
10 SSFR Piper Heidsieck
9 AKH Sunshine N Whiskey
9 Black Orchid Glorious Illusion
9 Celtic Cadence

GV11018
GV08873P
GV08425
GV09371P
GV09702
GV11782
GV12431
GV06081
GV11021
GV11414P
GV10911
GV11670
GV11327
GV09463
GV10726
GV10522
GV10230
GV12315
GV09637
GV11325
GV08526
GV03131
GV10912
GV11275
GV09456
GV11924
GV11537
GV11793
GV10090
GV02787
GV12333P
GV12538P
GV09086
GV10306
GV08813
GV10472
GV09899

9 Feathered Fortunes Mistress Named Mus GV08590

9 JRM Circle of Life

9 King Spirit Warrior

9 LCR I Am Batman HSF

9 LFG Barbary Gold

9 MHB It's Game Time

9 OIld Oaks Sam | Am

9 Vespers "Summer" Bella
9 WR Porsche Cayenne

8 AG Viktory's Good Karma

GV12243P
GV03658
GV06059
GV10909
GV11715P
GV09071
GV06673
GV09779
GV08875

JBS Stables, LLC

Susan Horton

Kristen Littrell

Lee and Jennifer Brackman
Lesleigh Dunlap

Angela Kemper

Candace Taylor

Sara Ridgeway

Cheyenne and Terry Houser
Thacker-Rhodes Gypsy Cobs
Riverbend Bar Milton Ranch
Renae Wesenberg

Julia LeCroy

Kristin Bonfiglio

Jamal Carolina

Tasha Landman

Lee LaRochelle

Tasha Landman

Shenandoah Gypsy Vanner Horses LLC
Rhonda K. Behunin

Carley Voigt

Amanda Barnum

Riverbend Bar Milton Ranch
Dan or Christine Deerinwater
Reita Parham

Guy and Ashleigh Leach
Riverbend Bar Milton Ranch
Kristen Littrell

Emily Schmalzried

Shalyn Swick

Meco Schulte

Kristen Littrell

Renee Wade

Mandi Stock

Joleen Reinhardt

Heather Wagner

Angela and Mike Smith
Jennifer L Norton Schamber & Renee Herrli
Kathie Dupree

Team Barlow Performance Horses LLC
Denice Larson

Tasha Landman

Steffanie Christensen

Lisa Mailes

Dawn Renegar

Melissa Barron and Melanie Kucera
Michele McLaughlin Rader



8 BH Chloe GV05833 Kyrsten Sanders

8 DMS Royal Shakira GV12279 Meco Schulte
8 FM's Lucky Little Honey GV11648 Kyrsten Sanders
8 GGR Red and Heavily Favored GV09878 Jamie Garrett
8 Gypsy Treasures Darth Revan GV12513 Debbie Thorsen
8 Maestoso of Hidden Ponds GV09807 Fran Tanner
8 Misty GV10593 Fayth Stone-Brocka, Alice Stone, Taylor Brocka
8 MM Zolo's Graceful Perfection GV11069 Pauline S. Phoenix
8 Post Oak Farms Rosey GV04508 Sara Ridgeway
8 SGS Queen of the Blagdons Senora GV03928 Kari & Julia Newman
7 Briar Rose Coat of Many Colors GV12522 Julia LeCroy
7 Deerinwater Serenity by Cass GV11331 Dan or Christine Deerinwater
7 GG Kiss Me Again GV11772 Guy and Ashleigh Leach
7 GRH Beb's Golden Cream GV10152 Heather Wagner
7 Gypsy Fortune Out of the Blue GV03866P  Renee Herrli
7 Lexlin's Coca Cola GV02905 Toni Reece or Natalie Schueler Arnold
7 MA Dazzling Aphrodite GV11065 Ruth Sommers
7 May Day Mad Martigan GV11361 Colin Bush
7 PPF Full Moon Fever GV12005 Sandra Adams
7 The Charmer's Daughter GV11335 Full Circle Gypsy LLC
7 TR The Jester GV12793 Sarah Metcalf-Burgard
7 WHR Starlight Wishes GV10336 Melissa Barron
7 WW The Emissary GV04149 Lainey and Lauren Kinsey
6.5 Dashing Around GV12007 Jordan Kirby & Shaun Welgemoed
6 Artistocratic Miss Molly GV02755 Stacey Carpenter
6 Auniques Anapaytoo GV10059P  Theresa Horner
6 Baroque Feathered Giacinta GV08775P  Amanda Gonczi
6 Clarion Call Rodéo Drive GV12009 Fayth Stone-Brocka, Alice Stone, Taylor Brocka
6 Creek Side Titan GV06222 Melissa Korby
6 Feathered Gold Finntastic Grandeur GV05280 Barbara and Dennis Yeazel
6 GB Shaggy Man Of Oz GV06418 Reita Parham
6 GDR Savannah of Stonewall Farms GV10096 Ty or Jacquelyn Woodward
6 Hideaway Stealing The Spotlight GV10400 Ruth Sommers and Devin Sommers
6 lcon's Coat of Many Colors GV07679 Eli and Hannah Stutzman
6 Northern Lights Regan O'Carriage Creek GV06223 Mark Seiler and Erin Allen-Seiler
6 PPF Carolina in My Mind GV10024P  Kelly Jones
6 RTI Earas Ellie GV10202P  Meco Schulte and Marilyn Goodman
6 RTI Jumping Jack Flash GV10146P  Meco Schulte and Marilyn Goodman
6 SD Glamour Girl GV07909 Holly Powell and Kelly Jones
6 SSFR Oban GV09088 Renee Wade
6 Sugar Hill My Blue Emmeline GV10906 Misha Duvernoy
6 Terra Bella The Sparrowhawk GV10948 Kristen and Justin Terra
6 Westmoreland Quality Street GV01663F1 Dan or Christine Deerinwater
6 WSR Oz's Hidden Treasure of JBS GV09469 JBS Stables, LLC
5 FLF King of Burning Love GV12918 Nikki Milligan
5 Gambler's Pair-o-dice GV02280F1 Team Barlow Performance Horses LLC

5 GG Latcho's Mighty Aphrodite GV03596 Samantha VanSickle



5 GHHH Candy's Miss T of Invictus
5 Lexlin's Ruthar's Sunlight
5 May Day Lady Athena
5 PPF The Midas Touch
5 Royal's Rose
5 WHR The Mockingjay
4 Auniques Sahkyo
4 Carousel's Caliente Ta Nala
4 CR Rhianna
4 Diamonds and Sparkles
4 Glamour Girls Rose
4 Nautilus Morning Thunder
4 SD Princess Avanti
3 Bhgv Katlyn
3 Stardust's Spice Girl
3 Sugar Hill A Nor’easter Storms A Brewin’
2 Anticipation N'Co.
2 Hazelridge Acres Echo&Picasso's Patricio
2 Icon's Man of Valor
2 May Day Cristal Firefly
1 BRG Stroke of Midnight
1 CGR Shaolin of RBF
1 Junoesque Charisma of AG
1 WHREli
0.5 SD Red Hot

GV10968
GV04269
GVO07750
GV12006
GV05977
GV11823
GV09434P
GV11154P
GV03274
GV06476
GVO07560
GV04980P
GV06836
GV01530F1
GV09363
GV12100
GV00938F1
GV08588P
GV10182
GV08986
GV08853
GVv08040
GV08175
GV06129

Tasha Landman

Mark Underwood

Sarah Metcalf-Burgard
Meagan Hengst

Jessica Reed

Tasha Landman

Jeanne Schlenk

Holly Powell and Kelly Jones
Sharon Redfearn

Andrea Vinciguerra

Cheryl Harmon Kelley and/or Thomas Kelley
Livia Brine

Lesleigh Dunlap

Jacquelyn Malone

Almost Heaven Vanners, LLC
Misha Duvernoy

Amber Norris

Diane, Scott and Kayleena McPherson
Natalie Crabtree

Sarah Metcalf-Burgard
Amanda Gonczi

Julie Dalrymple

Kevin O'Connor

Dan or Christine Deerinwater

GV11030P-H Edgar Guerrero



